Certificate” shall be read as follows:

A Certificate from Mr. Tapan Shah, (COP No: 2839 & Membership No.: 4476) Practicing Company Secretary,

certifying that the preferential issue is being made in accordance with the requirements of Chapter V of the

SEBI ICDR Regulations shall be made available for inspection by the Members during the meeting and will also

be made available on the Company’s website at http://www.aarveedenims.com/investors/stock-exchange-

intimation/.

3. ANNEXURE A: LIST OF THE PROPOSED ALLOTTEE ALONG WITH THE NAMES OF NATURAL

PERSONS WHO ARE THE ULTIMATE BENEFICIAL OWNERS OF THE EQUITY SHARES:

mailto:cs@aarveedenims.com
http://www.aarveedenims.com/
http://www.aarveedenims.com/investors/stock-exchange-intimation/
http://www.aarveedenims.com/investors/stock-exchange-intimation/

2 | AARVEE DENIMS AND EXPORTS LIMITED

Sr.

No.

Name of the

Proposed Allottee

Natural Persons

who are the

Ultimate

beneficial owners

(UBOs)

Pre-Preferential

Holding
No. of securities to

be allotted

Post-Preferential

Holding

No. of

Shares

% of

Shares
No. of

Shares

% of

Holding
No. of

Shares

% of

Holding

1 Yashwant Amratlal

Thakkar
Not Applicable Nil Nil 5,19,828  1.91% 5,19,828  1.91%

2 Varun Kabra Not Applicable Nil Nil 2,22,783  0.82% 2,22,783  0.82%

3 Sandeep Singh Not Applicable Nil Nil 1,85,653  0.68% 1,85,653  0.68%

4 VPK Global

Ventures Fund

Scheme I

Chetan Pankajbhai

Kotak
11,500 0.05% 1,70,800  0.63% 1,82,300  0.67%

5 KomalayInvestrade

Private Limited

Malay RohitKumar

Bhow
Nil Nil 1,48,522  0.55% 1,48,522  0.55%

6 Vismay Shah Not Applicable Nil Nil 1,48,522  0.55% 1,48,522  0.55%

7

Benani Capital

Scheme I

Benani Weathfront

LLP,

Designated

Partners of LLP:

1.Paras M Benani,

2. Jitendra H

Benani 3.,Rinaben

J Benani,

4. Ami Darshan

Karia

4,500 0.02% 1,48,522  0.55% 1,53,022  0.56%

8 Indu Bala Jain Not Applicable 38,305 0.16% 1,48,522  0.55% 1,86,827  0.69%

9 Parag Bharat Mehta Not Applicable Nil Nil 1,29,957  0.48% 1,29,957  0.48%

10 Jinesh Haresh Shah Not Applicable Nil Nil 1,11,392  0.41% 1,11,392  0.41%

11 Somani Ventures and

Innovations Limited
Not Applicable Nil Nil 1,11,392  0.41% 1,11,392  0.41%

12 Gunjan Not Applicable Nil Nil 92,826  0.34% 92,826  0.34%

13
Intellectual Partners

Nisha Jain,

Priyanka Havelia
40,000 0.17% 89,113  0.33% 1,29,113  0.48%

14

Tattvam AIF Trust

Tattvam Streets

LLP,

Nil Nil 74,261  0.27% 74,261  0.27%

15 Greek Venture

Corporation

Vishnu Bhagwan

Garg, Neha Garg
Nil Nil 74,261  0.27% 74,261  0.27%

16 Meghavi Chetan

Agrawal
Not Applicable Nil Nil 74,261  0.27% 74,261  0.27%

17 Shah Savitaben R Not Applicable 500 0.00% 74,261  0.27% 74,761  0.28%

18 Palak Chadha Not Applicable Nil Nil 74,261  0.27% 74,261  0.27%

19 Simran Not Applicable Nil Nil 74,261  0.27% 74,261  0.27%

20 Priti Mahesh Shah Not Applicable Nil Nil 74,261  0.27% 74,261  0.27%

21 Mansi Mukesh Jain Not Applicable Nil Nil 74,261  0.27% 74,261  0.27%

22
Century India

Opportunity Fund PC

Bal Krishen and

Deepak Kumar

Sawarthia

Nil Nil 74,261  0.27% 74,261  0.27%

23
Care Wealth

Advisors LLP

Nirmit Shah,

Sweta Shah Meena

Shah,

50,000 0.21% 74,261  0.27% 1,24,261  0.46%

24 Nilesh Babulal Kabra Not Applicable Nil Nil 74,261  0.27% 74,261  0.27%

3 | AARVEE DENIMS AND EXPORTS LIMITED

Sr.

No.

Name of the

Proposed Allottee

Natural Persons

who are the

Ultimate

beneficial owners

(UBOs)

Pre-Preferential

Holding
No. of securities to

be allotted

Post-Preferential

Holding

No. of

Shares

% of

Shares
No. of

Shares

% of

Holding
No. of

Shares

% of

Holding

25 Harsha Rajesh

Jhaveri
Not Applicable Nil Nil 74,261  0.27% 74,261  0.27%

26 Abhay D Musale Not Applicable Nil Nil 37,130  0.14% 37,130  0.14%

27 Jyoti Ajay Kumar

Gupta
Not Applicable Nil Nil 37,130  0.14% 37,130  0.14%

28 Ajaykumar Gupta Not Applicable Nil Nil 37,130  0.14% 37,130  0.14%

29 Seema Girishkumar

Shah
Not Applicable 3,060 0.01% 37,130  0.14% 40,190  0.15%

30 Brinda Parth Shah Not Applicable Nil Nil 37,130  0.14% 37,130  0.14%

31 Vedant Pawan

Agrawal
Not Applicable 1,500 0.01% 37,130  0.14% 38,630  0.14%

32 Agrawal Naman Not Applicable 12,833 0.05% 37,130  0.14% 49,963 0.18%

33 Agrawal Nilay  Not Applicable Nil Nil 37,130  0.14% 37,130  0.14%

34 Amogh Alok

Chaturvedi
Not Applicable Nil Nil 37,130  0.14% 37,130  0.14%

35 Truvito Corporate

Advisors LLP

Yash Vinodbhai

Doshi
Nil Nil 37,130  0.14% 37,130  0.14%

36

Raynvvest

Sri Amit Kumar

Sarda, Smt.

Tamanna Sarda

Nil Nil 37,130  0.14% 37,130  0.14%

37 SojitraKiritArjanbhai

HUF

Kiritbhai Arjanbhai

Sojitra
Nil Nil 37,130  0.14% 37,130  0.14%

38 Sojitra Dipak

Arjanbhai HUF

Sojitra Dipak

Arjanbhai
Nil Nil 37,130  0.14% 37,130  0.14%

39 Kamlesh P. Shah

HUF

Shah Kamlesh

Prahladbhai
Nil Nil 37,130  0.14% 37,130  0.14%

40 Bhavesh P. Shah

HUF
Shah Bhavesh Nil Nil 37,130  0.14% 37,130  0.14%

41 Pushpadevi S

Agrawal
Not Applicable Nil Nil 37,130  0.14% 37,130  0.14%

This Corrigendum to the Notice of the EGM shall form an integral part of the EGM Notice which has already

been circulated to shareholders of Company and on and from the date hereof, the Notice of the EGM shall

always be read in conjunction with this Corrigendum. This corrigendum is also being published in one English

Newspaper and one in Gujarati Newspaper and will also be made available on website of both the stock

exchanges i.e. BSE and NSE and on the website of the Company www.aarveedenims.com. All other contents of

the EGM Notice, save and except as modified or supplemented by the Corrigendum, shall remain unchanged.